

ATEQ TPMS Tools exhibits at AutoZum Salzburg for the first time

Rammingen, Germany – December 7th, 2018. ATEQ TPMS Tools, the leading manufacturer of TPMS (Tire Pressure Monitoring System) diagnostic tools and solutions, is proud to be a first-time exhibitor at the AutoZum 2019 show, 16-19 January in Salzburg, Austria. The company will showcase its wide range of TPMS tools and present their brand new VT Truck TPMS tool and more.

Happening once every two years, the AutoZum show is Austria's largest trade fair for automobile parts, accessories, equipment and services with over 319 exhibitors and 23.984 visitors. ATEQ will take the opportunity to show its brand new ATEQ VT Truck tool, a cost effective tool for truck, bus and trailer. The product is ideal for TPMS maintenance of transport fleets, in truck dealerships and multi-brand service workshops.

"Austria has always been an important market for ATEQ, since the beginning to TPMS legislation" says Samuel Wölflick, Aftermarket and OEM TPMS Tool Sales Manager, in Austria, Switzerland and Germany. "Today we are aiming to build a closer relationship with Austrian resellers and end customers to reinforce their knowledge of our tools, and the benefits they provide in terms of maintenance time and effort."



The ATEQ TPMS team, including sales and support team members for the DACH market, will be happy to meet new and current customers at the show.

For a demo, visit the ATEQ TPMS Tools booth 0205 Hall 10 at the AutoZum show in Salzburg, from January 16th – January 19th 2019.

For a meeting or more information: ATEQ Gesellschaft für Messtechnik mbH Mr. Samuel Woelflick Ringstraße 16 89192 Rammingen Deutschland Office: + 49 (0) 15231036166 Mail: woelflick@ateq.de

About AutoZum

Visit ATEQ at AutoZum Salzburg

- * Booth: Hall 10, Booth 0205
- * Show dates: January 16 January 19, 2019
- * Show hours: 09.00 AM to 06.00 PM (from January 16th 18th) 09.00 AM to 05.00 PM (January 19th)
- * Location: Messe Salzburg

Media contacts

Christelle Hyenne, marketing & communication manager, + 33-1 30 80 10 47 <u>christelle.hyenne@ateq.com</u>

About ATEQ TPMS

ATEQ TPMS, a division of ATEQ, is the leading manufacturer of TPMS (Tire Pressure Monitoring System) diagnostic tools and solutions, chosen by OEMs and Assembly Lines, Automotive and Commercial Vehicle Aftermarkets and used by the broadest spectrum of customers globally.